12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR STIHACKA DRUZSTEV
Muzi

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

Categ
Rnk bib UCI ID ory Q Time F Time
1 10047303244 Jan VONES TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2000 EL 4:22,955 4:20,357
2 10047443589 Radovan STEC ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 2004 U23
1 39 10048001139 Petr VAVRA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2003 U23
44 10047400547 Matyas KOBLIZEK TUFO PARDUS Prost¢€jov 2004 U23
40 10078831173 Vojtéch SOUKUP TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2005 U23 DNS
42 10047168454 Ondrej POKORNY TUFO PARDUS Prost¢€jov 2004 U23 DNS
34 10091211508 Tomas BARTA Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 EL 4:20,820
2 36 10015327903 Daniel BABOR Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 EL
38 10086057875 Pavel NOVAK TEAM COLPACK BALLAN 2004 U23
37 10007503336 Denis RUGOVAC AC SPARTA PRAHA 1993 EL
7 10047329314 Viktor PADELEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23
11 10047448845 Simon VANICEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23 DNS
3 14 10023561886 Michal ROTTER TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2000 EL
15 10047309409 Adam KRENEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2001 EL
5 10059931735 étépén SIROKY TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2003 U23
19 10047280309 Richard KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acade 2005 U23 4:28,686 |>jeti 4:02,403
21 10047315469 Ondrej SILHAVY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2005 U23
4 32 10047234536 Jaromir KOHOUT Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acade 2005 U23 DNS
33 10093680560 Petr HLADIK Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acade 2005 U23
20 10047280410 Robert KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acade 2005 U23




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR MADISON
Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023 Muzi POINTS
Categ Total
ory Points
________ 1 9 10047303244 Jan VONES TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2000 EL 76
___________________ 9 10007503336 Denis RUGOVAC AC SPARTA PRAHA 1993 EL 76
________ 2 2 10047400547 Matyas KOBLIZEK TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov 2004 44 U23 61
___________________ 2 10047443589 Radovan STEC ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 2004 2U23 61
llllllll 3 1 10091211508 Tomas BARTA Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 34 EL 24
___________________ 1 10015327903 Daniel BABOR Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 36 EL 24
________ 4 4 10047315469 Ondrfej SILHAVY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2005 21 U23 37
lllllllllllllllllll 4 10047280309 Richard KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Ac: 2005 19 U23 .37
________ 5 14 10048001139 Petr VAVRA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2003 U2 112
___________________ 14 10047168454 Ondiej POKORNY TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov 2004 u23 112
________ 6 15 10078831173 Vojtéch SOUKUP  TUFO PARDUS Prost€jov z.s. 2005 U2z 175
___________________ 15 10086057875 Pavel NOVAK TEAM COLPACK BALLAN 2004 u23 175
7 10047280410 Robert KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Ac: 2005 20 U23 177

10047329314 Viktor PADELEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 7 U23 DNF

8
8 10093680560 Petr HLADIK Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acz 2005 33 U23 177
5
5

10047448845 Simon VANICEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 11 u23 DNF



Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

10047309409
10047443589
10047400547
10007503336
10047315469
10047303244
10048001139
10047280410
10047234536
10047280309
10023561886
10047448845
10093680560
10059931735
10047329314
10047168454
10078831173
10046409430
10091211508
10015327903
10086057875

Adam KRENEK
Radovan STEC

Matya§ KOBLIZEK

Denis RUGOVAC
Ondfej SILHAVY

Jan VONES

Petr VAVRA
Robert KOBR

Jaromir KOHOUT

Richard KOBR
Michal ROTTER
Simon VANICEK
Petr HLADIK
Stépan SIROKY
Viktor PADELEK

Ondfej POKORNY
Vojtéch SOUKUP

Ondfej MAZEL
Tomas BARTA
Daniel BABOR
Pavel NOVAK

napomenuti - modra

MCR OMNIUM
Muzi

TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2001
ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 2004
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2004
AC SPARTA PRAHA 1993
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2005
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2000
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2003

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acac 2005
Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acac 2005
Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acac 2005
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2000
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004
Roman Kreuziger Cycling Acac 2005

TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2003
TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2004
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2005
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2004
Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999
Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999
TEAM COLPACK BALLAN 2004

Categ Total
ory Points

EL

u23
u23
EL

u23
EL

u23
u23
u23
u23
EL

u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
EL

EL

u23

Time: 4:27 1e: 11:39  Time: __Time: 30:48

Eliminatio | Point race
n race laps &)

Pnt

Tempo
race

Jol[\Rs) Scratch

Pnts Rn Pnts Pnts
-Om k -Om  Rnk -Om

40




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023 Time: 10:17 ne: 9:58 Time: Time: 26:43
v Point
MCR OMNIUM Tempo |Eliminati | race (
Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023 Juniorky + Zeny el 'R Scratch race on race a)

Pnt Pnt Pnt
Categ Total s-O Rn Pnts s-0 s-0
CIAGCIC Ol m k -Om Rnk m m

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1986 F*EL

10004738937 Jarmila MACHACOVA

10010777791 Katefina KOHOUTKOVA ~ TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL

10047309914 Barbora NEMCOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL 133 |53 36 N3 36
10047417725 Veronika BARTONIKOVA ~ TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2002 F*EL

10047762174 Hana HERMANOVSKA ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE ~ F*EL

10047282935 Gabriela BARTOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2003 F*EL 90 |5 32 S40N 22
10066429119 Vendula STRAKATA DUKLA PRAHA 2007 F¥JUN 86 [ H9 24 B9 24
10047388726 Veronika JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2006 F*JUN

10106263278 Adéla PITTNEROVA MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2006 F*JUN

10072551031 Beata HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2007 F*JUN 80 [ 40 22 S6 30
10047400446 Eliska GRULICHOVA TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s. 2005 F*EL

10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2005 F*EL

10047449754 Hana VIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2007 F*JUN
10092948212 Nela KANKOVSKA CC Pave76 F*JUN




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTViI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023 Time: 26:49

MCR BODOVACI ZAVOD
Zeny

Point race (
laps a)

Praha 9.12. - 10.12.2023

Rn Categ Total Pnts
k bib UCI ID Name Team ory Points

115 10004738937 Jarmila MACHACOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1986 F*EL
______ 2 1 10015336791 Petra SEVCIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2000 F*EL
______ 3 5 10010777791 Katefina KOHOUTKOVA ~ TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL
______ 4 7 10047309914 Barbora NEMCOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL
..... 5 11 10047282935 Gabriela BARTOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2003 F*EL
______ 6 2 10047762174 Hana HERMANOVSKA ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE F*EL
10047417725 Veronika BARTONIKOVA  TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2002 F*EL
10106448588 Nela SLANIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL
10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2005 F*EL
10047400446 Eliska GRULICHOVA TUFO PARDUS Prostgjov z.s. 2005 F*EL

10047400749 Patricie MULLEROVA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2005 F*EL



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

CP OMNIUM Time:
Zaci ml. a Zacky POINTS 4:12
Pofad pradi POfad poradi Poradi
! Point ' Elimin BODO

?cratc race TE."_’_F’A ation VACI Z.

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

Categ Total
ory Points

10140520143 Viktor KYSELA TJ FAVORIT BRNO

10123998316 Lucie KONDLLOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011

10130649280 Jakub DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2012 7

10124000033 Viktorie PRNKOVA SPORTCOMPLEXBRECLAV 2011 F*Zs 20 |5 SN 4 3 4
10141086682 Marharyta KOTYK SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2010

10047426011 Adéla KOVARIKOVA BMX TEAM BRNO

10123995383 Adéla JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEXBRECLAV 2012 F*ZM 35 | o BEGEE S 4 g
10142290391 Richard VRANA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2012

10105465252 Ester KLUGOVA MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2011

10146468667 Bartolom&j ANDREOVSKY  PROFI SPORT CHEB 2012 7



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

10122277069
10127651677
10123999629
10128197204
10129711515
10105522240
10103664890

10092978019
10145611936

CP OMNIUM

Jakub VACULIK
Adam KNOTEK
Natalie NEMCOVA
Tobid$ KELBL

Tomas DURDIL
Dominik MAKOVEC
Kristyna KRUPALOVA

Nela VAVROVA
Ferdinand ANDREOVSKY

Zacist. a Kadetky

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
DUKLA PRAHA
SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

BSK JUNIORS TEAM z.s.
Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
PROFI SPORT CHEB

Time:
POINTS 5:11
Poradi Poradi

Scratc Point
race

Poradi Poradi Poradi
Tempo Elimin Madis
Race ation on

Categ Total
ory Points h

10089250185 Michal BRADAC DUKLAPRAHA 2010 7s 10 |20 NS 2 @ 2
10093144939 Emilie JAROSOVA ASODUKLABRNO 2009 F*KAD 11 [ = SEESEEES S 4 = 1
10089251195 Simon STRAKATY DUKLA PRAHA

10090352753 Ema BENESOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV

10106070187 Antonin CTRNACTY DUKLAPRAHA 2011 7Zs 26 © 7 ENGEEEZS 3 @ 3
10136901740 Maty4s Vladislav MANENA ~ DUKLA PRAHA

2008

10140582282 Stépan VANCATA SK PETRIN PLZEN 2011 7

10104974188 Daniel RUMPLIK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 Zs 67 |46 BN {5 8 41 8
10106348356 David VLK SK PETRIN PLZEN 2010 Zs 68 |15 NEMANN 16 N 16 @ 7
10104973986 Mat&j MAREK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010

2008
2011 7S



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
CP OMNIUM

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

10112435916
10093341161
10092626694
10078233413
10120244719
10106542659
10095668959
10106721808
10106542760
10120198138
10047387110
10092627102
10128197406
10146646907
10116581957
10093318933
10146622150
10104974996

Mat&j VASINA
Luka$ HASAL
Jaroslav HUBACEK
Antonin ZUFANEK
Roman BIRHANZL
Petr KILIAN
Alexandr KANISCEV
Matteo LA CARBONARA
Oscar PRYCA
Arnost DRCMANEK
Adam KOVARIK
Matya§ BRANC
Jakub SKLAR

Jan SOUCEK

Jakub TESARIK
Tomas JANOVSKY
Simon LAZUR

Matgj DEDEK

Kadeti

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

TUFO PARDUS Prosté€jov z.s.
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
TJ FAVORIT BRNO

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
BMX TEAM BRNO

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

DUKLA PRAHA

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
TUFO PARDUS Prosté€jov z.s.

Categ Total
ory Points

KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD
KAD

Time:
POINTS 6:57
Porad
i
Scrat

s

Pofadi Pofadi Forad

Tempo Elimin .
Race ation d|s

Poradi
Point
race

Pad: 15,18



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

10047382662
10047423482
10079642236
10129917740
10079640721
10092750269
10092303463
10097359587
10079309305
10115820610
10023964034
10137496268
10047422472
10082683689
10047503712
10104246587
10047108941

Adam BRADAC
Matgj PITAK

Filip RICHTER
Tomas VRANA
Simon MATEJEK
Ale§ ICHA

Adam FRAJBIS
Albert RAUSCHERT
Nikola JAROS
Ondfej MICHALOVIC
Daniel SRP

Ondfej HYNEK
Tobias DVORACEK
Matyas MOKRY
Adam STEDRY
Adam RAUSCHGOLD
Jan PODARIL

CP OMNIUM
Juniofri

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

MAPE| MERIDA KANKOVSKY
TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

CK DACOM PHARMA KYJOV
TJ FAVORIT BRNO

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s.
REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

TJ FAVORIT BRNO

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA

TJ SLOVAN BOHNICE-BMX
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY

Categ Total
ory Points h

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

Time:
17:34

Poradi
Point
race

Time:
POINTS 9:32

Poradi
Scratc

Pofadi Fofad

Tempo
Race

Poradi
Elimin ?ad'”



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

CP OMNIUM Time:
Juniorky a Zeny POINTS 9:54
Poradi Poradi

Rn Categ Total Scratc Tempo
k bib UCI ID ory Points h Race

15 10004738937 Jarmila MACHACOVA

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

1
25 10010777791 Kateiina KOHOUTKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL
3 7 10047309914 Barbora NEMCOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL
4 14 10047417725 Veronika BARTONIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2002 F*EL
5 38 10047400749 Patricie MULLEROVA TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s. 2005 F*EL 10
6 34 10047388726 Veronika JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2006 F*JUN.
7 40 10092948212 Nela KANKOVSKA CC Pave76 F*JUN. ]
8 36 10072551031 Beata HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2007 FXJUN 18
9 39 10106263278 Adéla PITTNEROVA MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2006 F*JUN.
1 10047400446 Eliska GRULICHOVA TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov z.s. 2005 F*EL
10066429119 Vendula STRAKATA DUKLA PRAHA 2007 F*JUN.
10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2005 F*EL

DNF 2 10047762174 Hana HERMANOVSKA ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE F*EL



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR ELIMINACE
Praha 9.12. - 10.12.2023 Zaci ml.

Year of Categor

Rnk bib UCI ID Name Team birth y
____________ 111 10130649280 Jakub DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2012 ZM
____________ 2 14 10140520143 Viktor KYSELA TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2013 ZM

3 5 10146468667 Bartolom&j ANDREOVSKY PROFI SPORT CHEB 2012 ZM

4 12 10142290391 Richard VRANA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2012 ZM



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
MCR ELIMINACE

Praha 9.12. - 10.12.2023 Zakyné
Year of
birth
10105772218 Anna STANLEY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2010
10105465252 Ester KLUGOVA MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2011
10065800538 Monika JANIKOVA REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2010
10123998316 Lucie KONDLLOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011
10124000033 Viktorie PRNKOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2011
10047426011 Adéla KOVARIKOVA BMX TEAM BRNO
10123995383 Adéla JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2012

10141086682 Marharyta KOTYK SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2010

Categor
Y
F*ZS
F*ZS
F*ZS
F*ZS
F*ZS
F*ZS
F*ZM
F*ZS



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVIi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR ELIMINACE
Zaci st.

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

(0F:1(-Te [o]¢
bib y

_______ 1. 2 10089250185 Michal BRADAC DUKLA PRAHA 2010 7S
2 1 10089251195 Simon STRAKATY DUKLA PRAHA 2010 7S
10106070187 Antonin CTRNACTY DUKLA PRAHA 2011 75

10127651677 Adam KNOTEK DUKLA PRAHA 2010 7S

10122277069 Jakub VACULIK REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2010 75

10105522240 Dominik MAKOVEC Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team 2010 7S

10136901740 Matyas Vladislav MANENA DUKLA PRAHA 2010 75

10106348356 David VLK SK PETRIN PLZEN 2010 ZS

10128197204 Tobias KELBL TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 7S

10129711515 Tomas DURDIL BSK JUNIORS TEAM z.s. 75

10104974188 Daniel RUMPLIK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 7S

10140582282 Stépan VANCATA SK PETRIN PLZEN 2011 7S

10145611936 Ferdinand ANDREOVSKY PROFI SPORT CHEB 2011 7S

10104973986 Mat&j MAREK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2010 75




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVIi PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR ELIMINACE
Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023 Kadetky

Year of Categor

bib birth y
____________ 1 | 15 10093144939 Emilie JAROSOVA ASO DUKLA BRNO 2009 F*KAD
............ 2 16 10123999629 Natdlie NEMCOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2008 F*KAD
____________ 3 19 10103664890 Kristyna KRUPALOVA TUFO PARDUS Prostgjov z.s. 2008 F*KAD
4 18 10092978019 Nela VAVROVA MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2008 F*KAD

5 17 10090352753 Ema BENESOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2008 F*KAD



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
MCR ELIMINACE

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023 Kadeti
(0F:1(-Te [o]¢

bib y
_______ 1 | 17 10092626694 Jaroslav HUBACEK T) FAVORIT BRNO 2008 KAD
............ 2 16 10112435916 Matgj VASINA TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2008 KAD
____________ 3 5 10106542659 Petr KILIAN MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2009 KAD
............ 4 6 10116581957 Jakub TESARIK MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2008 KAD
____________ 5 9 10095668959 Alexandr KANISCEV TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2009 KAD
____________ 6 14 10106721808 Matteo LA CARBONARA TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2008 KAD
____________ 7 11 10078233413 Antonin ZUFANEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2008 KAD
7 10106542760 Oscar PRYCA MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2009 KAD
3 10093341161 Lukas HASAL REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2009 KAD
4 10047387110 Adam KOVARIK BMX TEAM BRNO KAD
18 10093318933 Tomas JANOVSKY MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING 2008 KAD
2 10120244719 Roman BIRHANZL REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2009 KAD
15 10092627102 Matyas BRANC TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2008 KAD
8 10104974996 Mat¢j DEDEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2009 KAD
13 10146646907 Jan SOUCEK DUKLA PRAHA 2008 KAD
12 10128197406 Jakub SKLAR TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2009 KAD
1 10146622150 Simon LAZUR REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2008 KAD

10 10120198138 Arnost DRCMANEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2009 KAD



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR ELIMINACE
Juniori

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

(0F:1(-Te [o]¢

bib y
_______ 1 6 10079642236 Filip RICHTER TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2007 JUN
............ 2 10 10047423482 Matgj PITAK MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2007 JUN
____________ 3 16 10079640721 Simon MATEJEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2007 JUN
............ 4 17 10047108941 Jan PODARIL MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2006 JUN
____________ 5 11 10097359587 Albert RAUSCHERT MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2007 JUN
____________ 6 8 10092303463 Adam FRAJBIS TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2007 JUN
____________ 7 5 10047382662 Adam BRADAC TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2006 JUN
7 10092750269 Ales ICHA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2007 JUN
14 10129917740 Tom&s VRANA CK DACOM PHARMA KYJOV 2007 JUN
2 10047422472 Tobias DVORACEK REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2006 JUN
13 10079309305 Nikola JAROS TUFO PARDUS Prosté€jov z.s. 2007 JUN
9 10115820610 Ondfej MICHALOVIC TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2007 JUN
1 10104246587 Adam RAUSCHGOLD TJ SLOVAN BOHNICE-BMX JUN
4 10023964034 Daniel SRP Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team 2007 JUN
3 10047503712 Adam STEDRY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2007 JUN
12 10137496268 Ondiej HYNEK TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2007 JUN
15 10082683689 Matyas MOKRY TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2007 JUN




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR ELIMINACE
Juniorky a Zeny

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023

(0F:1(-Te [o]¢

bib

y

_______ 1 1 10015336791 Petra SEVCIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2000 F*EL
............ 2 15 10004738937 Jarmila MACHACOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1986 F*EL
____________ 3 7 10047309914 Barbora NEMCOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL
............ 4 11 10047282935 Gabriela BARTOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2003 F*EL
____________ 5 37 10066429119 Vendula STRAKATA DUKLA PRAHA 2007 F*JUN
____________ 6 36 10072551031 Beata HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2007 F*JUN
____________ 7 5 10010777791 Katefina KOHOUTKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1998 F*EL
2 10047762174 Hana HERMANOVSKA ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE F*EL
39 10106263278 Adéla PITTNEROVA MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2006 F*JUN
34 10047388726 Veronika JADRNA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2006 F*JUN
33 10047310217 Adéla HERMANOVA SPORTCOMPLEX BRECLAV 2005 F*EL
38 10047400749 Patricie MULLEROVA TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov z.s. 2005 F*EL
20 10047400446 Eliska GRULICHOVA TUFO PARDUS Prost€jov z.s. 2005 F*EL
40 10092948212 Nela KANKOVSKA CC Pave76 F*JUN
14 10047417725 Veronika BARTONIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2002 F*EL
19 10106448588 Nela SLANIKOVA TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2004 F*EL




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE
MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023

SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023
MCR ELIMINACE

Praha 9.12.-10.12.2023 Muzi
(0F:1(-Te [o]¢
bib y
_______ 1 15 10047309409 Adam KRENEK TJ) FAVORIT BRNO 2001 EL
............ 2 2 10047443589 Radovan STEC ISRAEL CYCLING ACADEMY 2004 U23
____________ 3 1 10047303244 Jan VONES TUFO PARDUS Prost¢jov 2000 EL
............ 4 20 10047280410 Robert KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy 2005 U23
____________ 5 =21 10047315469 Ondfej SILHAVY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA 2005 U23
____________ 6 33 10093680560 Petr HLADIK Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy 2005 U23
____________ 7 37 10007503336 Denis RUGOVAC AC SPARTA PRAHA 1993 EL
7 10047329314 Viktor PADELEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23
44 10047400547 Matyas KOBLIZEK TUFO PARDUS Prosté&jov 2004 U23
5 10059931735 St&pan SIROKY TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2003 U23
19 10047280309 Richard KOBR Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy 2005 U23
39 10048001139 Petr VAVRA TUFO PARDUS Prost¢jov 2003 U23
11 10047448845 Simon VANICEK TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2004 U23
42 10047168454 Ondrej POKORNY TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2004 U23
14 10023561886 Michal ROTTER TJ FAVORIT BRNO 2000 EL
32 10047234536 Jaromir KOHOUT Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy 2005 U23
48 10046409430 Ondiej MAZEL TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2004 U23
40 10078831173 Vojtéch SOUKUP TUFO PARDUS Prost€jov z.s. 2005 U23
38 10086057875 Pavel NOVAK TEAM COLPACK BALLAN 2004 U23
34 10091211508 Tomas BARTA Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 EL

36 10015327903 Daniel BABOR Caja Rural Seguros RGA 1999 EL



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVi PLANETY 2023
SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR Team Sprint

OPEN
Year of
birth Category Time QLF Time FIN
6 10015110560 Pavel SEDIVY AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN 1:01,799 1:02,831
1 10009718572 Jifi JANOSEK AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN
2 10083343390 David GOTTHARD AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN
1 16 10128346946 Luka§ HRBOTICKY AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN DNS
23 10084848106 Jan PORIZKA REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN 1:03,251]  1:05,747|
22 10006422895 Pavel KELEMEN REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN
2 24 10003097617 Marek MIXA REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN
9 10047651333 Daniel MACHALA RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLINGT 1982 OPEN/M40 1:04,048]  1:03,435]
8 10094115545 Toma MUZiK RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLINGT 1983 OPEN/M40
3 7 10005500385 Marek VOLF Logport cycling team 1989 OPEN/M30
4 10090878472 Petr HRDY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN 1:04,153]  1:04,110]
5 10038077534 Petr NEUVIRT REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN
4 10 10106586210 Pavel VITOUS REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN
13 10058353463 Bartosz DEREK WROCLAWSKI WELODROM OPEN 1:07,534] |
14 10116217195 Krzysztof WAWRZYNIAK ~ WROCLAWSKI WELODROM OPEN
15 10095240846 Rafal BERG WROCLAWSKI WELODROM Open
19 10117563071 Zuzana RYCHNOVSKA AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN 1:09,890| |
20 10117560748 Petr RUMPLIK AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN
21 Vojtéch ZALUDEK AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY ~ OPEN



12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023
SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

MCR Sprint 200 m . s.
OPEN

Year of
birth

Time QLF

Time FIN

Category

1 2 10083343390| David GOTTHARD AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY OPEN 0:11,682 0:11,413
2 13 10058353463 | Bartosz DEREK WROCLAWSKI WELODROM OPEN 0:12,012 0:11,680
3 9 10047651333 [ Daniel MACHALA RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING T 1982| OPEN/M40 0:12,030 0:11,980
4 7 10005500385 | Marek VOLF Logport cycling team 1989 | OPEN/M30 0:12,160 0:12,049
5 8 10094115545 | Tomas MUZ{K RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING T| 1983 | OPEN/M40 0:12,470 0:12,680

4 10090878472 | Petr HRDY REXONIX KOVO PRAHA OPEN 0:12,677

16 10128346946 | Lukas HRBOTICKY AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY OPEN 0:13,074

19 10117563071|Zuzana RYCHNOVSKA AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY OPEN 0:13,222

20 10117560748 | Petr RUMPLIK AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY OPEN 0:13,860

15 10095240846 | Rafal BERG WROCLAWSKI WELODROM OPEN 0:13,875

21 Vojtéch ZALUDEK AKADEMIE DRAHOVE CYKLISTIKY OPEN 0:14,491

14 10116217195 | Krzysztof WAWRZYNIAK | WROCLAWSKI WELODROM OPEN 0:14,969




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVIi PLANETY 2023
SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

Tandem 200 m I. s.

Year of Categor
birth y

2 LINKA Emil 0:14,277
2 HNAT Roman
1 VEDRAL Jan 0:15,230
1 FABERA Petr




12. ROCNIK MAXBIKE

MISTROVSTVI PLANETY 2023
SKODA CUP - CESKY POHAR 2023

Tandem 1000 m p. s.

Tandem SPRINT 1000m

Rnk bib UCIID Name . Time
1 1 VEDRAL Jan 1:25,379
1 1 FABERA Petr
2 2 LINKA Emil 1:26,390
2 2 HNAT Roman




